

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 661 OF 2004

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K. Rajendra Chowdhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

For Respondent No.3:

Mr. Anupam Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For M.C.I.:

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

For State:

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG.

Mr. B.R. Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Detailed counter affidavits be filed within two weeks and
rejoinder thereto

within two weeks thereafter.

List after four weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master