

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 661 OF 2004

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, permission to file additional affidavit and permission to place

addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 07/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr.AAG.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The writ petition is disposed of in terms of the judgment of this Court in

P.A.Inamdar vs. State of Maharashtra [(2005) 6 SCC 537].

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar